 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: SR42BMDEXPNDNR3
42U Mid-Depth 4-Post SmartRack Premium Open Frame Rack (no sides, doors or roof)
Highlights

1360.8
Weight Capacity - Rolling (kg) 1360.8
SPECIAL FEATURES
Grounding lug Front and Back door frames
CERTIFICATIONS
Certifications UL60950; RoHS; CE
NOM (Mexico) Tested to NOM (Mexico)
Approvals EIA/ECA-310, IEC 60297-3-100, DIN 41494
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)
5-year limited warranty
Related Items
Optional Products
Related Model Description Qty.
N052-012 12-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B, 1U 1
N052-024 24-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B, 1U 1
N052-048 48-Port Cat5e Patch Panel 568B, 2U 1
N054-024 24 Port Cat5e Feedthrough Patch Panel 1
N250-024-LP 24-port Cat6 / Cat5e Low Profile Feed-through Wallmount Patch Panel 1U 1
N252-012 12-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B, 1U 1
N252-024 24-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B, 1U 1
N252-024-HU 24-Port Cat6 0.5U Patch Panel 568A/B 1
N252-024-V 24-Port Cat6 V-Shaped Patch Panel, 1U 1
N252-048 48-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B 1
N252-048-1U 48-Port Cat6 1U High Density 110 Type Patch Panel 1
N490-016-LCLC 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U (LC/LC) 1
N490-016-MTRJ 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U (MTRJ/MTRJ) 1
N490-016-SCSC 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U (SC/SC) 1
N490-016-STSC 16 Port Fiber Patch Panel, 1U (ST/SC) 1